

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: WP No.12283 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	30.06.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> Learned counsel for R2 seeks time to get instructions with regard to payment of all dues. At his request, post on 14.07.2026. B/o FM	